Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zak Moran - (1118850) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.23
1:12.85
1:13.38
1:13.52
1:14.55
1:15.40
1:15.95
1:17.86
1:18.13
1:22.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.23

1:17.86

112.85

115.40

:113.38

:113.52

:115.95

118.13

:114.55

:122.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

273
266
260
258
248
240
234
218
215
181

WA Pts

273
218
266
240
260
258
234
215
248
181

Round

Round

H

I I I T

Date

23/04/16
26/07/15
27/06/15
02/05/15
28/06/14
12/07/15
21/02/15
13/03/16
29/11/14
18/01/14

Date

23/04/16
13/03/16
26/07/15
12/07/15
27/06/15
02/05/15
21/02/15
29/11/14
28/06/14
18/01/14

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Team Jorvik Spring Festival

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Venue

Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

East Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
East Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

W W w =

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



