Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zak Moran - (1118850) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.23	273	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:12.85	266	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
1:13.38	260	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
1:13.52	258		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:14.55	248	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:15.40	240	Н	12/07/15	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet	Leeds		3
1:15.95	234	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:17.86	218		13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	East Leeds	3
1:18.13	215	Н	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:22.84	181	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.23	273	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:17.86	218		13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	East Leeds	3
1:12.85	266	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
1:15.40	240	Н	12/07/15	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet	Leeds		3
1:13.38	260	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
1:13.52	258		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:15.95	234	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:18.13	215	Н	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:14.55	248	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:22.84	181	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS